
59国際交流
International Exchange

資
料
編

区分
Classification

国・地域名
Countries of District

学部学生
Undergraduate Students

大学院（修士課程）
Graduate Students (Master's Course)

大学院（博士課程）
Graduate Students (Doctoral Course)

研究生・その他
Research Students, etc.

計
Total

アジア
Asia

インド India 1 1 2
インドネシア Indonesia 25 26 3 54
タイ Thailand 2 3 7 7 19
バングラデシュ Bangladesh 1 15 16
フィリピン Philippines 1 1 2
ベトナム Viet Nam 1 17 28 1 47
マレーシア Malaysia 7 2 8 3 20
ミャンマー Myanmar 1 1
モンゴル Mongolia 1 1 5 7
韓国 Korea 10 8 7 8 33
台湾 Taiwan 3 3 6
中国 China 33 99 53 27 212

中東
Middle East

アフガニスタン Afghanistan 1 1
イラン Iran 1 1 6 8
サウジアラビア Saudi Arabia 1 1

オセアニア
Oceania

オーストラリア Australia 4 4
ソロモン Solomon 1 1
フィジー Fiji  1 1

アフリカ
Africa

ウガンダ Uganda 1 1
エジプト Egypt 5 5
ケニア Kenya 1 1 2
ルワンダ Rwanda 1 1

ヨーロッパ
Europe

アイルランド Ireland 1 1
イギリス U.K. 4 4
イタリア Italy 1 1
オランダ Netherlands 1 1
スペイン Spain 1 1
スロヴァキア Slovakia 2 2
チェコ Czech 1 1
ドイツ Germany 4 4
フィンランド Finland 2 2
フランス France 2 2
ベルギー Belgium 3 3
ポーランド Poland 2 2
リトアニア Lithuania 1 1

ロシア
及びNIS
Russia & NIS

アゼルバイジャン Azerbaijan 1 1
ベラルーシ Belarus 2 2
ロシア Russia 4 1 5

北アメリカ
North Americas アメリカ合衆国 U.S.A. 1 6 7

合計 Total 57 160 178 89 484

■外国人留学生受入状況　Number of International Students
単位：人　Unit：Person

平成24年5月1日現在　As of May 1, 2012

単位：人
各年5月1日現在

Unit：Person
As of May 1, Every year

各年5月1日現在
As of May 1, Every year外国人留学生数の推移 Graph Showing the Number of International Students
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Japanese Government 
Scholaship Students

Government Dispatch 
Students

計 Total
私費 Privately financed Students

国費

外国政府

（年度  Academic Year）

H24
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2012

H15
2003

H16
2004

H17
2005

H18
2006

H19
2007

H20
2008

H21
2009

H22
2010

H23
2011

H24
2012

学士　Bachelors 65 72 80 80 74 64 57 57 60 57

大学院（修士）　Master's Course 72 59 59 56 55 68 91 142 175 160

大学院（博士）　Doctoral Course 134 152 147 132 130 118 116 126 147 178

研究生・その他　Research Students, etc 88 85 91 97 93 77 81 166 103 89

計　Total 359 368 377 365 352 327 345 491 485 484

留学実績
■外国人留学生受入状況　Number of International Students


